
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 2 6,2,1 5/1 19 18/12/20 B Y Y 17 327.00 1 305m

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 1 5,3,1 5/1 7 23/10/21 D 17 222.00 2 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 576585 Rough Girl Slim Noel Perry 1 1 6 1 16/09/22 B Y Y 11 168.00 1 305m

 576226 Zara Turbo Melissa Freitag 2 1,4,7 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 11 124.80 2 305m

 576586 Rough Girl Mel Noel Perry 1 1,3 6 1 16/09/22 B Y Y 13 140.80 3 305m

 576225 Ruby Burnout Melissa Freitag 2 2,3,1 6 2 28/04/22 B Y 14 199.00 4 305m

 575630 Lektra Tony Philip Lenehan 2 7,1,2 6 4 19/04/22 D 17 222.00 5 305m

 575634 Lektra Fred Philip Lenehan 2 4,1,3 6 2 19/04/22 D 17 205.00 6 305m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 1 6,1,5 6 1 30/03/22 B 17 124.20 7 305m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 2 4,2,2 6 2 07/03/22 B Y 209.00 8 305m

 572140 We And Us Christopher Jaensch 2 4,3,3 6 1 13/04/22 B Y Y 147.00 9 305m

 576224 Lady Nitrous Melissa Freitag 2 8,7,1 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 87.00 10 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

305 meters

 576580 Rough Boy Russ Noel Perry 1 3 M/1 16/09/22 D Y Y 14 134.40 1 305m

 575133 Turning Oak Jason Newman 2 3,4,5 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 14 110.40 2 305m

 549534 He's Tremendous Nicole Stanley 1 5,2,3 M/1 10/05/20 D 18 108.00 3 305m

 575129 Hotfoot Lump Jason Newman 1 M/1 22/07/22 D Y Y 4 305m

 575131 Hotfoot Piggy Melissa Freitag 1 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 5 305m

 573099 Huntsman Robert Chuck 1 M/1 19/05/22 D Y Y 6 305m

 570409 Mushy Neville Lenehan 1 M/1 23/11/21 D 7 305m

 573115 Cricket Tragic John Little 1 2,3,4 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 122.00 8 305m

 575629 Lektra Layla Philip Lenehan 1 5,2 M/1 19/04/22 B 110.00 9 305m

 575626 Lektra Remi Philip Lenehan 1 7,2 M/1 10/04/22 B 105.60 10 305m

 576223 Miss Speed Bogan Melissa Freitag 1 4,2,5 M/1 28/04/22 B Y 98.40 11 305m

 575624 Lektra Lyanna Sharon Bradley 1 4,6,2 M/1 10/04/22 B 98.13 12 305m

 575130 Hotfoot Swizzle Melissa Freitag 2 4 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 88.20 13 305m

 573121 Bungaloo Jordy John Little 2 4,5,3 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 86.40 14 305m

 567782 Yadillah Scout Robert Halliday 1 3,6 M/1 21/01/22 D Y 83.60 15 305m

 575132 Hotfoot Cuddles Jason Newman 2 7 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 63.00 16 305m

 564820 Paw Some Gunther Melissa Freitag 1 5,5,6 M/1 02/10/21 D Y Y 58.00 17 305m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 552924 Paw Some Storm David Green 1 6,2,1 1/1 19 18/12/20 B Y Y 17 327.00 1 400m

 562114 Gypsy Chick Jason Newman 1 1,4,6 4/1/2 11 10/05/21 B Y 1 207.00 2 400m

 557891 Devilish Child Elysia Bartholomew 1 7,4,1 4/1/2 9 12/04/21 B Y Y 17 207.00 3 400m

 567573 Mister Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 6,3,8 4/1/2 6 14/01/22 D 207.00 4 400m

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 3 5,3,1 4/1/1 7 23/10/21 D 17 222.00 5 400m

 566447 Compton Charlie Tracie Price 1 5,1,2 4/1/1 10 17/12/21 D Y Y 17 213.00 6 400m

 552474 Victor Alfred Lehanne Bartholomew 1 4,1,2 4/1/1 7 18/12/20 D Y Y 17 210.00 7 400m

 564105 Rosales Nicole Stanley 1 4,6,1 4/1/1 3 22/05/21 B 17 154.80 8 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 552920 Paw Some Sloane Jason Newman 2 2,4,4 5/1 15 18/12/20 B Y Y 3 174.00 1 400m

 566626 Sit And Wait Garry Elliott 1 3,5,3 5/1 6 28/11/21 D 3 147.00 2 400m

 561611 Cadillac Belle Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 4,4,1 5/1 6 12/07/21 B 6 186.00 3 400m

 561459 Master Of Dreams Olivia Cartechini 1 1,2,2 5/1 7 21/04/21 D 11 264.00 4 400m

 550456 Way Too Soft Christopher Jaensch 1 1,4,8 5/1 15 08/10/20 D Y Y 11 179.00 5 400m

 570801 Compton Brockie Tracie Price 1 1,7,3 5/1 4 30/03/22 D Y Y 13 138.00 6 400m

 564649 Range Out Donald Turner 1 3,1,2 5/1 10 02/11/21 D Y Y 14 270.00 7 400m

 552772 Cadillac Girl Captain Abbott 1 3,2,2 5/1 11 14/12/20 B 14 214.00 8 400m

 559010 Kerry's Cadillac Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 2,6,4 5/1 13 11/02/21 B 14 184.00 9 400m

 564109 Camargo Nicole Stanley 1 5,1,3 5/1 3 22/05/21 B 17 231.00 10 400m

 575634 Lektra Fred Philip Lenehan 1 4,1,3 5/1 2 19/04/22 D 17 205.00 11 400m

 570700 Fireworks Adam Richardson 1 7,2,2 5/1 5 15/12/21 B 18 219.60 12 400m

 550459 Bionic Blues Christopher Jaensch 1 4,5,4 5/1 15 08/10/20 B Y Y 185.00 13 400m

 555761 Hot Cadillac Captain Abbott 1 5,7,2 5/1 11 31/12/20 D 144.00 14 400m

 552476 Two Fifty Three Adam Mackereth 1 2,6,4 5/1 7 18/12/20 B Y Y 135.00 15 400m

 560834 Cadillac Lloyd Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 3,4,8 5/1 7 10/04/21 D 133.00 16 400m

 560836 Cadillac Star Kerry Lucy Hawker 1 8,4,5 5/1 8 10/04/21 B 84.00 17 400m

Order of Choice- Created Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Page 5 of 17



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 576225 Ruby Burnout Melissa Freitag 3 2,3,1 6 2 28/04/22 B Y 3 199.00 1 400m

 576226 Zara Turbo Melissa Freitag 3 1,4,7 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 11 124.80 2 400m

 561462 She Can Dream Mark Cartechini 1 2,6,6 6 1 21/04/21 B 14 138.00 3 400m

 559297 Beauty Bubbles Aaron Blake 3 3,7,5 6 6 10/03/21 B 14 114.00 4 400m

 573176 Magic Nancy David Fennell 2 7,1,1 6 5 05/03/22 B Y 16 154.00 5 400m

 575630 Lektra Tony Philip Lenehan 1 7,1,2 6 4 19/04/22 D 17 222.00 6 400m

 558284 Eskimo Gem Robert Wombwell 1 4,8,1 6 3 12/01/21 B 17 126.00 7 400m

 574417 Down South Queen Peter Crawley 2 6,1,5 6 1 30/03/22 B 17 124.20 8 400m

 564645 Nevada Sally Donald Turner 1 5,2,3 6 6 02/11/21 B Y Y 18 171.00 9 400m

 572856 Wings To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 5,1,3 6 3 14/02/22 B 239.00 10 400m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 3 4,2,2 6 2 07/03/22 B Y 209.00 11 400m

 562111 Wangler Robert Halliday 1 4,2,4 6 4 10/05/21 D 170.00 12 400m

 570422 Aston Zeppelin Tracie Price 1 6,5,4 6 4 02/01/22 D Y 154.00 13 400m

 572140 We And Us Christopher Jaensch 1 4,3,3 6 1 13/04/22 B Y Y 147.00 14 400m

 570423 Aston Butters Tracie Price 1 4,8,2 6 1 02/01/22 D Y 143.00 15 400m

 563149 Salma Bale Mark Cartechini 1 5,4(FEL),6 6 3 15/09/21 B 135.00 16 400m

 566732 Our Damiro Melissa Freitag 2 4,1,7 6 2 24/11/21 B 129.00 17 400m

 571046 Yadillah Brave Robert Halliday 1 3,7,7 6 1 01/01/22 D 122.40 18 400m

 559832 Whiskey Roll Donald Turner 1 4,8,3 6 6 31/05/21 B Y Y 122.00 19 400m

 569536 Aston Hayes Tracie Price 1 4,6,6 6 1 25/02/22 D Y 121.00 20 400m

 574206 Kiwi To Burn Lorraine Goodwin 1 4,5,4 6 1 21/03/22 B 113.00 21 400m

 566229 Argyle Kinloch Captain Abbott 1 2,8,4 6 2 01/10/21 B 101.00 22 400m

 576224 Lady Nitrous Melissa Freitag 3 8,7,1 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 87.00 23 400m

Order of Choice- Created Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Page 6 of 17



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

400 meters

 574414 Whipping Along Peter Crawley 2 2,5,3 M/1 30/03/22 D 3 136.80 1 400m

 570291 Mooball Tracie Price 1 2 M/1 21/03/22 B 14 151.20 2 400m

 560672 Laura's Brandy Neville Lenehan 2 3,4 M/1 22/03/21 B 14 105.60 3 400m

 549534 He's Tremendous Nicole Stanley 2 5,2,3 M/1 10/05/20 D 18 108.00 4 400m

 570409 Mushy Neville Lenehan 2 M/1 23/11/21 D 5 400m

 573119 Bungaloo Fire John Little 2 2,4,4 M/1 21/05/22 B Y Y 112.00 6 400m

 575629 Lektra Layla Philip Lenehan 2 5,2 M/1 19/04/22 B 110.00 7 400m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 2 5,4,3 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 102.00 8 400m

 575624 Lektra Lyanna Sharon Bradley 2 4,6,2 M/1 10/04/22 B 98.13 9 400m

 573121 Bungaloo Jordy John Little 1 4,5,3 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 86.40 10 400m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 554673 Lektra Tinsel Philip Lenehan 2 2,1,1 2/1/2 14 07/10/20 B 12 288.00 1 512m

 562037 Artificial Blue Calum Blake 1 5,4,7 3/1/2 14 12/12/20 D 129.00 2 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 3 2,4,1 5/1 17 23/03/21 B Y 3 243.00 1 512m

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 2 3,3,2 5/1 2 03/11/21 D Y 3 207.00 2 512m

 560391 Keanu Boy Turbo Nicole Stanley 1 8,1,1 5/1 8 31/03/21 D 12 270.00 3 512m

 559828 Rolling Riot Donald Turner 1 3,1,3 5/1 14 31/05/21 D Y Y 14 252.00 4 512m

 552920 Paw Some Sloane Jason Newman 1 2,4,4 5/1 15 18/12/20 B Y Y 14 174.00 5 512m

 559297 Beauty Bubbles Aaron Blake 2 3,7,5 5/1 6 10/03/21 B 14 114.00 6 512m

 567985 Pursuit Peter Crawley 2 5,3,1 5/1 7 23/10/21 D 17 222.00 7 512m

 571033 Round Up Samantha Hooke 1 7,6,1 5/1 6 06/01/22 B 17 147.20 8 512m

 562108 Yadillah Lad Robert Halliday 1 6,3,2 5/1 6 10/05/21 D 18 169.00 9 512m

 558665 New Wave Whine Andrew Paraskevas 1 8,8,2 5/1 16 24/01/21 D 252.00 10 512m

 558666 Your Colour Room Andrew Paraskevas 1 4,6,3 5/1 20 24/01/21 D 237.00 11 512m

 570302 Zipping Shakira Jason Newman 1 4,2,2 5/1 2 07/03/22 B Y 209.00 12 512m

 571056 Compton Kelly Tracie Price 1 5,2,4 5/1 3 13/04/22 B Y Y 186.00 13 512m

 557636 Strawberry Sweet Christopher Jaensch 1 6,7,7 5/1 7 18/01/21 B 156.00 14 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 576226 Zara Turbo Melissa Freitag 1 1,4,7 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 1 124.80 1 512m

 560629 Lightning Pest Garry Elliott 1 3,2,2 6 3 19/03/21 B 3 228.00 2 512m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 1 2,1,1 6 5 20/09/21 B Y 3 226.00 3 512m

 558281 Eskimo Moana Robert Wombwell 1 2,8,1 6 1 12/01/21 B 3 149.00 4 512m

 564152 Penguin Pat Philip Lenehan 1 1,6,2 6 5 25/10/21 D 11 208.80 5 512m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 3 3,8,2 6 5 14/06/21 D 14 267.00 6 512m

 576225 Ruby Burnout Melissa Freitag 1 2,3,1 6 2 28/04/22 B Y 14 199.00 7 512m

 573176 Magic Nancy David Fennell 1 7,1,1 6 5 05/03/22 B Y 16 154.00 8 512m

 568087 Irrigation Melissa Freitag 1 5,5,1 6 2 02/11/21 D Y 17 146.00 9 512m

 562085 In The Bug Tracie Price 2 5,2,3 6 3 06/06/21 D 184.00 10 512m

 566732 Our Damiro Melissa Freitag 1 4,1,7 6 2 24/11/21 B 129.00 11 512m

 571047 Yadillah Warrior Robert Halliday 1 6,1,3 6 1 01/01/22 D 127.00 12 512m

 562112 Yadillah Son Robert Halliday 1 4,6,3 6 3 10/05/21 D 121.00 13 512m

 572830 High On Life Tracie Price 1 6,4,8 6 1 12/05/22 B Y Y 95.00 14 512m

 576224 Lady Nitrous Melissa Freitag 1 8,7,1 6 1 28/04/22 B Y 87.00 15 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

512 meters

 575133 Turning Oak Jason Newman 1 3,4,5 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 3 110.40 1 512m

 574414 Whipping Along Peter Crawley 1 2,5,3 M/1 30/03/22 D 14 136.80 2 512m

 560672 Laura's Brandy Neville Lenehan 1 3,4 M/1 22/03/21 B 14 105.60 3 512m

 573119 Bungaloo Fire John Little 1 2,4,4 M/1 21/05/22 B Y Y 112.00 4 512m

 573113 Bungaloo Bruiser John Little 1 5,4,3 M/1 21/05/22 D Y Y 102.00 5 512m

 576223 Miss Speed Bogan Melissa Freitag 2 4,2,5 M/1 28/04/22 B Y 98.40 6 512m

 575130 Hotfoot Swizzle Melissa Freitag 1 4 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 88.20 7 512m

 575132 Hotfoot Cuddles Jason Newman 1 7 M/1 22/07/22 B Y Y 63.00 8 512m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 554673 Lektra Tinsel Philip Lenehan 1 2,1,1 3/1/2 14 07/10/20 B 12 288.00 1 600m

 557859 Tigger's Run David Green 1 1,5,4 4/1/2 5 05/12/20 D Y 1 233.00 2 600m

 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 2 2,4,1 4/1/2 17 23/03/21 B Y 14 243.00 3 600m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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Trainer Dist
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 564152 Penguin Pat Philip Lenehan 2 1,6,2 5/1 5 25/10/21 D 11 208.80 1 600m

 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 2 3,8,2 5/1 5 14/06/21 D 14 267.00 2 600m

 562085 In The Bug Tracie Price 1 5,2,3 5/1 3 06/06/21 D 184.00 3 600m

 546868 Louie Michael Vaughan 1 7,4,7 5/1 7 26/02/20 D 159.00 4 600m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 564578 Judiciary Peter Crawley 1 3,3,2 6 2 03/11/21 D Y 14 207.00 1 600m

 559297 Beauty Bubbles Aaron Blake 1 3,7,5 6 6 10/03/21 B 14 114.00 2 600m

 551540 Troy Intention Melissa Freitag 2 5,8,3 6 8 17/07/20 D Y 153.00 3 600m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MTG Sunday, 03 March 2024

Trainer Dist

600+ meters

 556738 Redshift Uniform Jason Newman 1 2,4,1 2/1/2 17 23/03/21 B Y 14 243.00 1 732m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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600+ meters

 557859 Tigger's Run David Green 2 1,5,4 5/1 5 05/12/20 D Y 11 233.00 1 732m
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 563344 Black Jester Mary Blake 1 3,8,2 6 5 14/06/21 D 14 267.00 1 732m

 551540 Troy Intention Melissa Freitag 1 5,8,3 6 8 17/07/20 D Y 153.00 2 732m
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